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Lumbalumba Resort - Manado
Rates 2026 (valid from 01/01/2026 - 31/12/2026)

www.lumbalumbaresort.com / info@lumbalumbaresort.com


http://www.lumbalumbaresort.com
mailto:info@lumbalumbaresort.com

ACCOMMODATION

STAND ALONE CHALET (4 units)
Double Occupancy
Single Occupancy

DOUBLE CHALET * (2 units under one roof that can be connected)

Double Occupancy
Single Occupancy

*extra bed

€115
€135

€110
€130
€80

FAMILY CHALET (3 units in 1 chalet that can be connected)

Sepia:
Double Occupancy
Single Occupancy

Mandarin:*
Double Occupancy
Single Occupancy

*extra bed
Starfish:

Double Occupancy
Single Occupancy
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Pub
€80
€90

€90
€100
€70

€100
€115

General:

Prices are per person
and include full board,
unlimited drinking
water, coffee/teq, wifi,

towels.

Child Policy:
Children under the age

of 6 are free of charge
when staying in parents
room. Baby cots are
available.

*Extra bed:
Only possible in Double
chalet & Mandarin.

Bunk bed:

Can be put in any room
together with a single
bed. Price on request.

Transfers:

Round trip airport
transfer: € 40 p.p.

€ 30 p.p one way
Other transfers on
request.

When staying 5 nights
or more, the airport
transfer is included in
the room rate.
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DIVING & SNORKELING

DIVING

Guided boat dives per dive with air €50
Night dive surcharge (min 2 divers) €15
Guided house reef dive €20
Guided house reef night dive €30
Nitrox 32 per tank €8

Boat transfer Pulisan incl 2 dives PP (min 2 pers) €350
SNORKELING

Day trip (2 guided snorkel sessions) €55
Day trip (2 un-guided snorkel sessions) €45
Day trip (no snorkeling) €30

DIVE COURSES

PADI Discover Scuba Diving (DSD) €135
PADI Open Water Course €495
PADI Advanced Open Water Course €390
PADI Nitrox Course €160
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Boat diving:

Boat dives incl. guide,
tanks, weights, towel.
lunch and fruit/snack.
4:1 guest - guide ratio
maximum, often less.
Bunaken Entrance:
One time mandatory
fee of Rp. 150,000 /
approx. € 9 to enter the
national park. This fee
is subject to change.

House reef diving:

1x unguided house reef
day dive per boat
diving day is available
for experienced divers
(air, no solo diving, exit
18:00).

Rates incl. mask,
snorkel & fins.

Dive Courses:

All dive courses incl. full
equipment, instructor,
online books and
certification. DSD incl.
pool training and one
guided dive in
housereef.
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EQUIPMENT RENTAL
BCD

Regulator

Wetsuit

Mask & Snorkel

Full foot fins

Open heel fins & boots

Dive Computer

Torch

TOURS & EXCURSIONS /person
Minahasa Highland Tour

Mount Lokon hiking trip (active volcano)
Tangkoko Nature Reserve Tour

White Water Rafting

Paragliding
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EQUIPMENT & TOURS

€6
€8
€5
€5
€4
€4
€8
€6

€85
€75
€95
€95
€90

Equipment:
Rental rates are per

day.
Torch is per day dive(s)
or night dive

Tours & Excursions:
Minimum 2 persons
needed for all tours.
Minahasa highland and
Tangkoko are full day
tours.

Hiking, rafting,
paragliding and zip-line
incl. transfers, water &
snack. Waiver release
forms will be signed
and for paragliding a
separate insurance is
included.

Other tours and
excursions on request.
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TERMS & CONDITIONS

PAYMENT & CANCELLATION POLICY

Deposit of € 150,- (or Rupiah equivalent) per reserved room at the time of reservation is required to secure booking.

Balance payment required 45 days before arrival.

Payments can be done to an Indonesian bank. We are working on more options and alternatives. Please contact us for details.
Bank transfers must be free of surcharges, international bank transfer fees must be paid by transferring party.

In the resort, payments can also be done with Master & Visa cards, cash Euro or Rupiah. Your credit card will be charged in
Indonesian Rupiah using the daily exchange rates as daily updated on our website. No extra charges from our side for this but the
payment might be subject to bank charges.

Deposit payments are non-refundable in case of a cancellation but, depending on reason of cancellation, can remain valid until later
date.
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